
YEAR PLAN 2025 - 26

* Saturdays are holidays, unless otherwise informed upto Grade V.         * SEA - Subject Enrichment Activity

* Grade VI to X will be informed in WhatsApp group when needed.

22

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

School reopens for Grade VI to X

School reopens for UKG to Grade V

Bakrid Holiday

Campaign for SPL & ASPL

School reopens for LKG - Freshers Day

Polling for SPL & ASPL

Full working day for VI to X - Cookery Class & SEA for IV A & B (English)

Investiture Ceremony - Badging - New leaders

Half working day for Grade VI to X

Full working day for V to X - Vanamahotsav - Bring your own saplings (VI 
to VIII) - Cookery Class & SEA for V A & B (English)

JUNE 2025

Unit Test I - Grade IV to IX



23

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Last day to pay I Term Transport fees

Holiday

Muharam

Colours Week Celebration - LKG

Gurupoornima Celebration

Full working day - Cookery Class & SEA for VI A & B (English)/Heats VI-X

Unit Test I - Grade I to III / Shapes Week Celebration - LKG & UKG

Half working day for Grade VI to X

Full working day - Cookery Class & SEA for VII A & B (English)

Unit Test II - Grade IV to IX

JULY 2025

From 28.07.2025 to 
14.08.2025, School 
time extended to 

5.05pm for Sports 
Day practice



24

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

AUGUST 2025

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Full working day - Cookery Class & SEA for VIII (A & B)
(English) / Mass chanting of Bagavat Geetha Chapter XV

Varalakshmi Pooja Celebrations

Rakshabandhan

Independence day / Sports Day

Janmastami Holiday

Buses will revert to original timings

Revision starts for Term I exam

Teacher's Day Celebrations - Half working day

Ganesha Chaturthi Celebrations

Ganesha Chaturthi - Holiday             

                                                                                    

Grand Parents Day Celebration - LKG & UKG

From 28.07.2025 to 

14.08.2025, School 

time extended to 

5.05pm for Sports 

Day practice



25

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

SEPTEMBER 2025

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Term 1 Exam Starts - Grade I to X

Onam - Teachers Day - Milad-Un-Nabi - Holiday

Term 1 Exam Ends

Full working day begins

LKG & UKG - Picnic

Grade I to III - Picnic

Grade IV & V - Picnic

Grade VI & VII - Picnic

Mahalaya Amavasai - First day of Navaratri

Grade VIII to X - Picnic

Term 1 Holiday begins for LKG to Grade X

Last day to pay Term II fees

From 01.09.2025

to 

12.09.2025, 

the buses will

leave school 

at 12.30 p.m. 

to drop the

LKG to Grade IX

children.

Grade X

Full working day



26

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

OCTOBER 2025

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Ayudha Pooja

Gandhi Jayanthi / Vijayadashami

School reopens

Term I - Parent Teachers Meeting - 9.30 am to 2.00 pm

Bhagavad Geetha Competition - Grdae I to X

Class Photographs will be taken

SEA for IV A & B (Math)

UKG Project Day

Diwali Celebration - KG to X

Diwali Holiday

Diwali Holiday

Unit Test 3 - Grade IV to VIII / Unit Test 2 - Grade I to III

SEA for V A & B (Math)



27

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

NOVEMBER 2025

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Mini Miracles Competitions - LKG & UKG

Mini Miracles Competitions - LKG & UKG / Childrens Day Celebration

Last date to pay Term 2 fees and transport fees

Mini Miracles Competitions - LKG & UKG

Revisions starts for Term II exam

Mini Miracles prize distribution

SEA for VI A & B (Math)

SEA for VII A & B (Math) & VIII (Math)



28

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

DECEMBER 2025

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

LKG & UKG Sports competition

Full working day - Christmas Celebration - KG to Grade X

Term 2 Exam Starts

Term II - IHA Prize Distribution - Grade I to V

Term 2 Holiday begins

Christmas - Holiday

From 09.12.2025

to 

20.12.2025, 

the buses will

leave school 

at 12.30 p.m. 

to drop the

LKG to Grade IX

children.

Grade X

Full working day



29

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

JANUARY 2026

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

New Year Day

School Reopens

Mulaipari Festival

Term 2 - Parent Teachers Meeting - LKG to Grade X - 9.30am to 2.00pm

Pongal Celebration - LKG to Grade X

Pongal - Holiday

Mattu Pongal - Holiday

Thiruvalluvar Day - Holiday

Full working day for Anandhaa Participants

Republic day - Flag Hoisting

From 19.01.2026

school time is

extended to

05.05 pm till

Anandha 2026.

Buses will

leave school

at 05.05 pm



30

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

FEBRUARY 2026

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Thaipoosam

Anandhaa 2026 Reharsal

Mahashivaratri

National Science day - Science Project day - Grade I to X / Last day to 
apply for TC

Anandhaa 2026

Holiday

Buses will revert to original timings

From 19.01.2026

school time is

extended to

05.05 pm till

Anandha 2026.

Buses will

leave school

at 05.05 pm



31

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

MARCH 2026

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Holi Festival

Shivaji Maharaj Jayanthi

Revision starts for Term 3

Ugadi - Telugu New Years Day - Holiday

Sri Ramanavami

Term 3 Exam Starts

Mahaveer Jayanthi - Holiday

Ramzan - Holiday

From 30.03.2026 to 11.04.2026 the buses will leave 
school at 12.30 p.m. to drop the LKG to Grade IX 

children back home.



32

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

APRIL 2026

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Tamil New Year - Holiday

Annual Day

From 30.03.2026

to 

11.04.2026, 

the buses will

leave school 

at 12.30 p.m. 

to drop the

LKG to Grade IX

 children

back home.



33

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

MAY 2026

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Last working day for VIII to IX & IX to X


	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34
	Page 35

