
HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

YEAR PLAN 2025 - 26

JUNE 2025

01	Sunday	
02	Monday	School reopens for Grade VI to X
03	Tuesday	
04	Wednesday	
05	Thursday	
06	Friday	School reopens for UKG to Grade V
07	Saturday	Bakrid Holiday
08	Sunday	
09	Monday	Campaign for SPL & ASPL
10	Tuesday	
11	Wednesday	School reopens for LKG - Freshers Day
12	Thursday	
13	Friday	Polling for SPL & ASPL
14	Saturday	Full working day for VI to X - Cookery Class & SEA for IV A & B (English)
15	Sunday	
16	Monday	Investiture Ceremony - Badging - New leaders
17	Tuesday	
18	Wednesday	
19	Thursday	
20	Friday	
21	Saturday	Half working day for Grade VI to X
22	Sunday	
23	Monday	
24	Tuesday	
25	Wednesday	
26	Thursday	
27	Friday	
28	Saturday	Full working day for V to X - Vanamahotsav - Bring your own saplings (VI to VIII) - Cookery Class & SEA for V A & B (English)
29	Sunday	
30	Monday	Unit Test I - Grade IV to IX

* Saturdays are holidays, unless otherwise informed upto Grade V.

* SEA - Subject Enrichment Activity

* Grade VI to X will be informed in WhatsApp group when needed.

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

JULY 2025

01	Tuesday	Last day to pay I Term Transport fees
02	Wednesday	
03	Thursday	
04	Friday	
05	Saturday	Holiday
06	Sunday	Muharam
07	Monday	Colours Week Celebration - LKG
08	Tuesday	
09	Wednesday	
10	Thursday	Gurupoornima Celebration
11	Friday	
12	Saturday	Full working day - Cookery Class & SEA for VI A & B (English)/Heats VI-X
13	Sunday	
14	Monday	Unit Test I - Grade I to III / Shapes Week Celebration - LKG & UKG
15	Tuesday	
16	Wednesday	
17	Thursday	
18	Friday	
19	Saturday	Half working day for Grade VI to X
20	Sunday	
21	Monday	
22	Tuesday	
23	Wednesday	
24	Thursday	
25	Friday	
26	Saturday	Full working day - Cookery Class & SEA for VII A & B (English)
27	Sunday	
28	Monday	
29	Tuesday	
30	Wednesday	
31	Thursday	Unit Test II - Grade IV to IX

From 28.07.2025 to
14.08.2025, School
time extended to
5.05pm for Sports
Day practice

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

AUGUST 2025

01	Friday		From 28.07.2025 to 14.08.2025, School time extended to 5.05pm for Sports Day practice
02	Saturday	Full working day - Cookery Class & SEA for VIII (A & B) (English) / Mass chanting of Bagavat Geetha Chapter XV	
03	Sunday		
04	Monday		
05	Tuesday		
06	Wednesday		
07	Thursday		
08	Friday	Varalakshmi Pooja Celebrations	
09	Saturday	Rakshabandhan	
10	Sunday		
11	Monday		
12	Tuesday		
13	Wednesday		
14	Thursday		
15	Friday	Independence day / Sports Day	
16	Saturday	Janmastami Holiday	
17	Sunday		
18	Monday	Buses will revert to original timings	
19	Tuesday		
20	Wednesday		
21	Thursday	Revision starts for Term I exam	
22	Friday		
23	Saturday	Teacher's Day Celebrations - Half working day	
24	Sunday		
25	Monday	Ganesha Chaturthi Celebrations	
26	Tuesday		
27	Wednesday	Ganesha Chaturthi - Holiday	
28	Thursday		
29	Friday	Grand Parents Day Celebration - LKG & UKG	
30	Saturday		
31	Sunday		

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

SEPTEMBER 2025

01	Monday	Term 1 Exam Starts - Grade I to X	<p>From 01.09.2025 to 12.09.2025, the buses will leave school at 12.30 p.m. to drop the LKG to Grade IX children.</p> <p>Grade X Full working day</p>
02	Tuesday		
03	Wednesday		
04	Thursday		
05	Friday	Onam - Teachers Day - Milad-Un-Nabi - Holiday	
06	Saturday		
07	Sunday		
08	Monday		
09	Tuesday		
10	Wednesday		
11	Thursday		
12	Friday	Term 1 Exam Ends	
13	Saturday		
14	Sunday		
15	Monday	Full working day begins	
16	Tuesday		
17	Wednesday	LKG & UKG - Picnic	
18	Thursday	Grade I to III - Picnic	
19	Friday	Grade IV & V - Picnic	
20	Saturday	Grade VI & VII - Picnic	
21	Sunday		
22	Monday	Mahalaya Amavasai - First day of Navaratri	
23	Tuesday	Grade VIII to X - Picnic	
24	Wednesday		
25	Thursday		
26	Friday	Term 1 Holiday begins for LKG to Grade X	
27	Saturday		
28	Sunday		
29	Monday		
30	Tuesday	Last day to pay Term II fees	

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

OCTOBER 2025

01	Wednesday	Ayudha Pooja
02	Thursday	Gandhi Jayanthi / Vijayadashami
03	Friday	School reopens
04	Saturday	Term I - Parent Teachers Meeting - 9.30 am to 2.00 pm
05	Sunday	
06	Monday	
07	Tuesday	
08	Wednesday	Bhagavad Geetha Competition - Grdae I to X
09	Thursday	Class Photographs will be taken
10	Friday	
11	Saturday	SEA for IV A & B (Math)
12	Sunday	
13	Monday	
14	Tuesday	
15	Wednesday	
16	Thursday	
17	Friday	UKG Project Day
18	Saturday	Diwali Celebration - KG to X
19	Sunday	
20	Monday	Diwali Holiday
21	Tuesday	Diwali Holiday
22	Wednesday	
23	Thursday	
24	Friday	Unit Test 3 - Grade IV to VIII / Unit Test 2 - Grade I to III
25	Saturday	SEA for V A & B (Math)
26	Sunday	
27	Monday	
28	Tuesday	
29	Wednesday	
30	Thursday	
31	Friday	

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

NOVEMBER 2025

01	Saturday	
02	Sunday	
03	Monday	
04	Tuesday	
05	Wednesday	
06	Thursday	
07	Friday	Mini Miracles Competitions - LKG & UKG
08	Saturday	SEA for VI A & B (Math)
09	Sunday	
10	Monday	
11	Tuesday	
12	Wednesday	
13	Thursday	
14	Friday	Mini Miracles Competitions - LKG & UKG / Childrens Day Celebration
15	Saturday	Last date to pay Term 2 fees and transport fees
16	Sunday	
17	Monday	
18	Tuesday	
19	Wednesday	
20	Thursday	
21	Friday	Mini Miracles Competitions - LKG & UKG
22	Saturday	SEA for VII A & B (Math) & VIII (Math)
23	Sunday	
24	Monday	
25	Tuesday	
26	Wednesday	
27	Thursday	Revisions starts for Term II exam
28	Friday	Mini Miracles prize distribution
29	Saturday	
30	Sunday	

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

DECEMBER 2025

01	Monday	LKG & UKG Sports competition	<p>From 09.12.2025 to 20.12.2025, the buses will leave school at 12.30 p.m. to drop the LKG to Grade IX children.</p> <p>Grade X Full working day</p>
02	Tuesday		
03	Wednesday		
04	Thursday		
05	Friday		
06	Saturday	Full working day - Christmas Celebration - KG to Grade X	
07	Sunday		
08	Monday	Term 2 Exam Starts	
09	Tuesday		
10	Wednesday		
11	Thursday		
12	Friday		
13	Saturday		
14	Sunday		
15	Monday		
16	Tuesday		
17	Wednesday		
18	Thursday		
19	Friday	Term II - IHA Prize Distribution - Grade I to V	
20	Saturday		
21	Sunday		
22	Monday	Term 2 Holiday begins	
23	Tuesday		
24	Wednesday		
25	Thursday	Christmas - Holiday	
26	Friday		
27	Saturday		
28	Sunday		
29	Monday		
30	Tuesday		
31	Wednesday		

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

JANUARY 2026

01	Thursday	New Year Day
02	Friday	School Reopens
03	Saturday	
04	Sunday	
05	Monday	Mulaipari Festival
06	Tuesday	
07	Wednesday	
08	Thursday	
09	Friday	
10	Saturday	Term 2 - Parent Teachers Meeting - LKG to Grade X - 9.30am to 2.00pm
11	Sunday	
12	Monday	
13	Tuesday	Pongal Celebration - LKG to Grade X
14	Wednesday	Pongal - Holiday
15	Thursday	Mattu Pongal - Holiday
16	Friday	Thiruvalluvar Day - Holiday
17	Saturday	Full working day for Anandhaa Participants
18	Sunday	
19	Monday	
20	Tuesday	
21	Wednesday	
22	Thursday	
23	Friday	
24	Saturday	
25	Sunday	
26	Monday	Republic day - Flag Hoisting
27	Tuesday	
28	Wednesday	
29	Thursday	
30	Friday	
31	Saturday	

From 19.01.2026
school time is
extended to
05.05 pm till
Anandha 2026.
Buses will
leave school
at 05.05 pm

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

FEBRUARY 2026

01	Sunday	Thaipoosam	<p>From 19.01.2026 school time is extended to 05.05 pm till Anandha 2026. Buses will leave school at 05.05 pm</p>
02	Monday		
03	Tuesday		
04	Wednesday		
05	Thursday		
06	Friday		
07	Saturday	Anandhaa 2026 Reharsal	
08	Sunday		
09	Monday	Anandhaa 2026	
10	Tuesday	Holiday	
11	Wednesday	Buses will revert to original timings	
12	Thursday		
13	Friday		
14	Saturday		
15	Sunday	Mahashivaratri	
16	Monday		
17	Tuesday		
18	Wednesday		
19	Thursday		
20	Friday		
21	Saturday		
22	Sunday		
23	Monday		
24	Tuesday		
25	Wednesday		
26	Thursday		
27	Friday		
28	Saturday	National Science day - Science Project day - Grade I to X / Last day to apply for TC	

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

MARCH 2026

01	Sunday	
02	Monday	
03	Tuesday	
04	Wednesday	Holi Festival
05	Thursday	
06	Friday	Shivaji Maharaj Jayanthi
07	Saturday	
08	Sunday	
09	Monday	
10	Tuesday	
11	Wednesday	
12	Thursday	
13	Friday	
14	Saturday	
15	Sunday	
16	Monday	Revision starts for Term 3
17	Tuesday	
18	Wednesday	
19	Thursday	Ramzan - Holiday
20	Friday	Ugadi - Telugu New Years Day - Holiday
21	Saturday	
22	Sunday	
23	Monday	
24	Tuesday	
25	Wednesday	Sri Ramanavami
26	Thursday	
27	Friday	
28	Saturday	
29	Sunday	
30	Monday	Term 3 Exam Starts
31	Tuesday	Mahaveer Jayanthi - Holiday

From 30.03.2026 to 11.04.2026 the buses will leave school at 12.30 p.m. to drop the LKG to Grade IX children back home.

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

APRIL 2026

01	Wednesday	
02	Thursday	
03	Friday	
04	Saturday	
05	Sunday	
06	Monday	
07	Tuesday	
08	Wednesday	
09	Thursday	
10	Friday	
11	Saturday	
12	Sunday	
13	Monday	
14	Tuesday	Tamil New Year - Holiday
15	Wednesday	
16	Thursday	
17	Friday	
18	Saturday	
19	Sunday	
20	Monday	
21	Tuesday	
22	Wednesday	
23	Thursday	
24	Friday	Annual Day
25	Saturday	
26	Sunday	
27	Monday	
28	Tuesday	
29	Wednesday	
30	Thursday	

**From 30.03.2026
to
11.04.2026,
the buses will
leave school
at 12.30 p.m.
to drop the
LKG to Grade IX
children
back home.**

HAND BOOK 2025 - 2026

MAY 2026

01	Friday	
02	Saturday	
03	Sunday	
04	Monday	
05	Tuesday	
06	Wednesday	
07	Thursday	
08	Friday	Last working day for VIII to IX & IX to X
09	Saturday	
10	Sunday	
11	Monday	
12	Tuesday	
13	Wednesday	
14	Thursday	
15	Friday	
16	Saturday	
17	Sunday	
18	Monday	
19	Tuesday	
20	Wednesday	
21	Thursday	
22	Friday	
23	Saturday	
24	Sunday	
25	Monday	
26	Tuesday	
27	Wednesday	
28	Thursday	
29	Friday	
30	Saturday	
31	Sunday	